Stella Comfort
Housing
Aluminum extrusion profile and steel mounting
accessories
Optic
Anti-glare 80° optical lens
LED
High-efficacy mid power LED with CRI>80, achieving

Type Code Power (w) CCT (K) Light Output
(lm)
CRI V/Hz Weight (Kg) Direct Indirect Lumen
Variations
SSCI.1420.63.30 63 3000 8150 80 - 60 5,5 %50 %50 LL
SSCI.1420.63.40 63 4000 8760 80 220 - 240 / 50
- 60
5,5 %50 %50 LL
SSCI.1420.76.30 76 3000 10330 80 220 - 240 / 50
- 60
5,5 %60 %40 HL
SSCI.1420.76.40 76 4000 10330 80 220 - 240 / 50
- 60
5,5 %60 %40 HL
SSCD.1980.41.30 41 3000 5590 80 220 - 240 / 50
- 60
6,4 %100 LL
SSCD.1980.41.40 41 4000 5940 80 220 - 240 / 50
- 60
6,4 %100 LL
SSCD.1980.59.30 59 3000 7550 80 220 - 240 / 50
- 60
6,4 %100 HL
SSCD.1980.59.40 59 4000 8200 80 220 - 240 / 50
- 60
6,4 %100 HL
SSCI.1980.85.40 85 4000 11080 80 220 - 240 / 50
- 60
6,6 %50 %50 LL
SSCI.1980.85.30 85 3000 10310 80 220 - 240 / 50
- 60
6,6 %50 %50 LL
SSCI.1980.104.40 104 4000 13340 80 220 - 240 / 50
- 60
6,6 %60 %40 HL
SSCI.1980.104.30 104 3000 12270 80 220 - 240 / 50
- 60
6,6 %60 %40 HL
S1980SCI 104W S1980SCD 59W
Stella Comfort | ARLIGHT | 22.12.2024 - Please visit our website for updated information on product features.  www.arlight.net